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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31189

Division: 12UG 2nd WEST2 H/A

Date: sunday, April 27, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) ITAA Soccer Stars G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: gLp

Time: 1:30

11

PM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Uptown King G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) ITAA Soccer Stars G

No. Name

10 Sofia Palacios
11 Giavanna Childress
12 Harper Miles

13 Jaylah Rivera

16 Presley Simpson
03 Everly Brauninger
04 Addy Broome

05 Hailey Serafini
06 Adelyne Jefferson
07 Lily Castello

08 Alondra Cordido

09 Karlee Foster

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

56
62
09

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) CSA Uptown King G

Name
Charlotte Smith

Caroline Stubbs
lleigh Woog
Lucille Frederick
Grace Henry
Norah McMorris

Piper Pokorney

Goals Misconduct

Catherine Rafferty

Quinn Thompson

Margaret Welch

Mary Grace Huertas Del

Pino

Frances Boyce
Maren Petkovich

Molly Bauer

S1
S2

S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




